Pro Audio
Germany4
acoustic
The SA series is our state of art Class H amplifier series which offers a very ef-
ficient and stable operation. With its transparent sound, a high dynamic range
and low distortion, it is suitable for subwoofers and full range speakers. The
housing is a 19“ metal case which is 2U high. An innovative cooling system with

• VCA Clip Limiter
• 190V-240V 50-60Hz Operating Voltage
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Type
KA-SP2-05 4260318510967   5 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-10 4260318510974 10 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-15 4260318510981 15 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-20 4260318510998 20 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
SA-SERIES
Acces-
sories

• 4 Channel design
• 190V-240V 50-60Hz Operating Voltage
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Type
KA-SP2-05 4260318510967   5 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-10 4260318510974 10 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-15 4260318510981 15 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-20 4260318510998 20 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
SA-SERIES
Acces-
sories